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81 '{%ggg%{@m&mﬁga (e 2021-09-09 150.00 0.00| 16,630,878.05| BN
82 |ri#AZE20214E6-9 A Hufl 2021-09-09 3,200.00 0.00| 16,634,078.05| HAFEME
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116 %?f%foéﬂg A19H-108 18 F {5k 2 2021-09-17 150.00 0.00| 16,612,521.28| HAHEH
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118 f\15{%&&&%5@%2)&@%@%%%%%{%& 2021-09-17 910.00 0.00| 16,617,831.28| #AHR
119 'f\11%%%%%@&5&%51&%2@%3&%& 2021-09-17 0.00 910.00|  16,616,921.28| HAFRIE
120 ﬁﬁt§§§?¢10ﬁ18—10ﬁ31EH%HEH&%% 2021-09-18 150.00 0.00| 16,617,071.28| WA
121 %ﬁ%%é%émﬁlﬁﬂﬂﬂﬂﬁ e 2021-09-18 150.00 0.00| 16,617,221.28| HFRIH
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137 g{ﬁ%ﬁi{ﬁwﬁla-wﬁma B 2021-09-24 220.00 0.00| 16,617,736.28| SR
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1G5 O e i sommr 2021-09-24 150.00 0.00|  16,618,036.28| HAHEM
140 gﬁ%ﬁ%éﬁgﬁzm—w Aol F BB 2021-09-24 150.00 0.00| 16,618,186.28| WK
141 %%ﬁ?; ;é'i{;;%ﬁs g‘%’;’gmm Foo A 2 2021-09-24 3,000.00 0.00|  16,621,186.28| #HHEHE
| i L ——— 2021-09-24 150,00 0.00|  16,621,336.28| W
143 | A e A1 oA 2021-09-24 150.00 0.00|  16,621,486.28| B
1R b OB bR 2021-09-24 150.00 0.00| 16,621,636.28| HHIF
145 |k s£2021451-6 A Al 2021-09-24 14,193.30 0.00| 16,635,829.58| #AFRIN
146 |Bris 2 B3 20214610~ 1173 o FIREEK 2021-09-26 5,760.00 0.00| 16,641,589.58| #izEHH
147 g‘%ﬁg‘ﬁfﬁm A1H-10831 A5k 2021-09-26 150.00 0.00|  16,641,739.58| #:HiH
148 ﬁ%g’gﬁfgé@mma L0 31 B2 2021-09-26 150.00 0.00| 16,641,889.58| FARIK
149 %gﬁgﬁmﬁﬁxg&&ﬁm*m%{%ﬁi 2021-09-26 0.00 9,108.15|  16,632,781.43| Bl
150 | fHEE {4 BT EYLLE S 2021-09-26 0.00 560.00|  16,632,221.43| Wi
151 |64 71202142 7-8 A HiF I 118 ZHE RS 5t 2021-09-27 0.00 15,200.00|  16,617,021.43| HiFEHH
152 [FHEIRA §12021457-8 B 1A 118 =568 B a5 5% 2021-09-27 0.00 19,000.00|  16,598,021.43 | HAzHEH
153 %ﬁﬁié{”{éw A2E-11810 &4l 2021-09-27 150.00 0.00|  16,598,171.43| #ELH
1548 O 14105 13E b 2021-09-27 150.00 0.00|  16,598,321.43| Wi
155 |dr R B 4RIT2021 SR E = BRI 2021-09-27 11,488.61 0.00|  16,609,810.04| HAEIE
156 |Wer Ll i 2 24 2 A D 2021459-10 A 37 2021-09-27 1,400.00 0.00| 16,611,210.04| #AFELH
157 gﬁg%é@mﬁza LA E S 2021-09-27 150.00 0.00|  16,611,360.04| H3HEH
158 g%i%{;gglﬁ%ﬁlgfﬁ%ma - 2021-09-27 150.00 0.00|  16,611,510.04| HAKH
159 %gﬁﬁéﬂmﬁza—u P 2021-09-27 150.00 0.00| 16,611,660.04| HFERY
160 ggg%l% H1H-6F40 Rl 2021-09-27 96.00 0.00|  16,611,756.04| #HEHH
161 |18k B s 25 PR A F) 20214F9 A 78 2021-09-27 66,628.70 0.00|  16,678,384.74| #zE4H
162 g%ﬁggmmﬂﬁ%ﬁ RAR CRIFR) 20215 | 501.09.27 12,436.38 0.00|  16,690,821.12| Wi
163 | E #i3E2021 529 A Al 2021-09-27 5,233.10 0.00{ 16,696,054.22| AR
164 |{HHEIRZ 50 KR AT 2021-09-27 0.00 4,650.00|  16,691,404.22| HAFRYE
5T TR TEREM: 2021-11-02  [M4EEK{F]




BT ok X W o4 R
i R 20214E9
BB PULHAR Eig%ﬁ%{% 4?%@&%@%% BT, I
) WlE By LA M [EAeE| XHEW | K B | LFL
165 Q%ﬂmﬁﬁmﬁgmﬁﬁﬁ‘f%‘i’:ﬁ?ﬂ%@%ﬁfﬂ,,}2021-09-27 0.00 1,160.00|  16,690,244.22| #AFEH
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732 2021F10FIH-10A3IHEEES S © | 9451.09.08 150.00 0.00|  16,619,441.07| Hseim
173 %ﬁ%%glgw H1E-10531 0B EK 2021-09-28 150.00 0.00| 16,619,591.07 | HizkiH
174 gﬁﬁéﬁ’{imﬁ15710)%315%“&% 2021-09-28 150.00 0.00|  16,619,741.07| Hsim
175 Iq%ﬁg)(zﬁofﬁueﬁma—wﬁzza [ 2021-00-28 150.00 0.00| 16,619,891.07 | HAZRIE
176 [ﬁi%jgﬁoz(%émﬁzmﬂz A2 S 2El B 2021-09-28 300.00 0.00|  16,620,191.07| B
177 :%gﬁ%ﬁéw 110/ 81 F 2021-09-28 150.00 0.00|  16,620,341.07| Az
178 g;ﬁﬁéﬁm R2E-11810 8 Ek 2021-09-28 150.00 0.00|  16,620,491.07 | HAHEH
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